INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 22
18.10.2020 - 17:09

Muski/M, 400m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Finale/Final

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi MKD - 18

Rekordi MKD - 16

Rekordi MKD - 14

Rekordi MKD - 12

Rekordi mitinga

4:13.01
4:19.86
4:39.61
4:55.31
5:26.41
4:08.78

Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Aleksandar MELENKO AKV
Aleksand MALENKO STU
Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Miro KRSTVESKI MLA
Pavel JANECEK CZE

SKOPJE

18.10.2020

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

1. Pavel JANECEK
2. Ondrej GEMOV
3. Andrej STOJANOVSKI

GR.
94 Czech ST, CZE

99 Czech ST, CZE
04  Neptun, SK

Vreme Bodova

4:17.21 760
4:22.71 714
4:4250 574

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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